
THE COLLEGE EXPERIENCE
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021

If you need more information or have further questions, please feel free to e-mail Colleen Dergosits, Directorof Admissions, at 
cdergosits@livingresources.org.

Spring Semester 2021

Monday, January 11 Spring Semester Begins

Friday, April 2 – Monday, April 5 Easter Break
Saturday, May 8 College of St Rose Graduation Commencement

Summer Semester 2021

Saturday, May 8 – Sunday, May 16 Student Break
Monday, May 17 Summer Semester Begins

Friday, July 2 and Monday, July 5 No Classes

Friday, July 30 @ 12pm Student Break Begins

Fall Semester 2021

Sunday, August 15 Returning Students Move In Day

Monday, August 16 New Freshmen Students Move In Day

Monday, August 23 Fall semester begins
Monday, September 6 Labor Day- no classes

Tuesday, November 23 Thanksgiving Break begins at 5pm

Monday, November 29 Classes resume

Thursday, December 23 Fall classes end, break begins at 2pm
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